St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

KESTOR DR FROM DARWIN BOULEVARD TO BECKER RD
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Prior Year Cost: 0

Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 957,640
LRTP: Page 8-11

Project Description: SIDEWALK

Extra Description: 2022 TAP PRIORITY #1
Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
County: ST. LUCIE

Length: 0

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

From: DARWIN BOULEVARD
To: BECKER RD

Phase Fund Code

PE TALT
CSsT LF

CST TALT
CSsT TALU

2023 2024 2025

5,000
0

0

0
5,000

0

0
0
0

0
187,148
497,046
268,446
952,640

2026 2027
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
5,000
187,148
497,046
268,446
957,640
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