KESTOR DR FROM DARWIN BOULEVARD TO BECKER RD 4489981 Non-SIS



Project Description: SIDEWALK

Extra Description: 2022 TAP PRIORITY #1

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT From: DARWIN BOULEVARD

County: ST. LUCIE To: BECKER RD

Length: 0

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

Phase	Fund Code	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total
PE	TALT	5,000	0	0	0	0	5,000
CST	LF	0	0	187,148	0	0	187,148
CST	TALT	0	0	497,046	0	0	497,046
CST	TALU	0	0	268,446	0	0	268,446
		5,000		952,640			957,640

Prior Year Cost: 0
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 957,640

LRTP: Page 8-11